MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011520 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 1 2051112111
AHER PANDHARINATH DILIP Mother : DAGUBAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011521 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 2 2051112112
AHER SANJAY BHIKAJI Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011522

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 4 2051112113

*BHAGWAT RACHANA MANULAL Mother : NIRMALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011523 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 5 2051112114
BHANGARE VAIBHAV SHIVANATH Mother : HIRABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011524 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 6

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

2051112115
BORSE MANOJ RAMRAO Mother : ALKABAI

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011525 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 59 2051009788
CHANVANKE SHARAD DASHARATH Mother : LATA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

DATE

TIME

TIME



011526

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 7 2051112116

*CHASKAR SHARMILA BHAUSAHEB Mother : SANGITA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011527 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 8 2051112117
CHAUDHARI VIJAY GANGARAMJI Mother : RAHIBAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011528

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 9 2051112118

CHITTE NILESH DATTATRAYA Mother : LAXMI
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011529 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 10 2051112119
DAHATONDE SUNIL MHATARDEO Mother : DWARKA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011530 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 60 2051009763
DATAR ANIL BABURAO Mother

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011531 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 11 2051112120
DATE SANDEEP LAHANU Mother : ASHABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011532
DAVKHAR VISHAL RAMKISAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 13

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112122

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011533 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 14 2051112123

*DESHMUKH BHAGYASHREE DAGADU

Mother : SUREKHA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011534
DESHMUKH TUSHAR PRABHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 15

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112124
PUSHPLATA

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011535 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 16 2051112125

*DHOLE SWATI HARIBHAU Mother
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011536 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 17 2051112126
GARUD VISHAL RAMESH Mother : NISHA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011537  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 18 2051112127
*GAWARE NAMRATA ASHOK Mother : RANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011538

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 19 2051112168

*GUNJAL VIDHYA SAMPAT Mother : SUNITA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011539 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 20 2051112128
JADHAV VINOD ASHOK Mother : RATNA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011540 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 21 2051112129
*KAKADE SUREKHA MARUTI Mother : NANDA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011541 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 22 2051112130
KALE AVINASH VILAS Mother : MANGAL

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011542

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 23 2051112131

KANDEKAR LAXMAN PRAKASH Mother : VIMALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011543 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 24 2051112132
KARPE PAVAN SUBHASH Mother : MANGALA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011544 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 25 2051112133
KHULE AMOL SITARAM Mother : SHALA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011545 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 26 2051112134
KOKATE GOPAL SHIVAJI Mother : SUMAN

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011546

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 27 2051112135

KOLEKAR DNYANDEO BHIVAIJI Mother : BHIMA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011547 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 28 2051112166
LAHOTI VENKATESH SHRIKANT Mother : SEEMA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011548 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 29 2051112136
LANDE SOMESH GULABRAO Mother : SUNANDA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011549 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 30 2051112137
LASHKAR DILIP RAMBHAU Mother : MALAN

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011550

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 31 2051112138

*MALPANI PRIYA RAJENDRA Mother : SHARDA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011551 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 32 2051112139
MANDLIK SAGAR SOMNATH Mother : ANITA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011552

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 33 2051112140

MARDE SANTOSH RAJENDRA Mother : USHA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011553 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 34 2051112141
MEHETRE KIRAN SANJAY Mother : KUSUM

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011554
MIRIKAR SAMMYAK MAHAVIR Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 35

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011555
*MORE KASTURI MAHESH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 36

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112142

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112143

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011556 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 37 2051112164
MULAY SWAPNIL PRADIP Mother : ASHA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011557 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 38 2051112144
*MUSMADE AMRUTA DILIP Mother : KUSUM

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011558
PARDHE PRAVIN SUDHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 39

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011559
PATEL NIRAJKUMAR JAYANTILAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 40

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112146

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051112145
KANCHABEN

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011560 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 41 2051112147
PATHAK PRASHANT LAXMIKANT Mother : RANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011561  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 42 2051112148
PAWAR ATUL CHANDRAKANT Mother : SUNITA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011562

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 43 2051112149

*PAWAR SUCHITRA MARUTI Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011563 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 44 2051112150
RAHANE PRASHANT BHARAT Mother : RANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011564 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 45 2051112151
*SABLE VAISHALI BALASAHEB Mother : MANGAL

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011565 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 46 2051112152
SAYYAD FIROJ VAJIR Mother : NAJMUN

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011566 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 47 2051112153
SAYYAD SAMADALI IBRAHIMALI Mother : SAJEDA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011567  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 48 2051112154
SHELKE SITARAM PANDURANG Mother : RUKHMINI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011568
SHINDE MAHESH JAGANNATH Mother : SINDHU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 49

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

2051112155

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011569  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 50 2051112156
SHINDE SAGAR HARIBHAU Mother : SANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011570 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 51 2051112157
*SONAWANE MADHURI VISHNU Mother : RANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011571  BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 52 2051112158
SUPEKAR DEEPAK RAOSAHEB Mother : GANGUBAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011572 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 53 2051112159
TUPE RAKESH RAMESH Mother : RANJANA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011573 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 54 2051112160
VHORA SHOAIB SIKANDAR Mother : HAJRA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011574 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 55 2051112161
WADEKAR SANDIP BHAUSAHEB Mother : SHAKUNTALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011575 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 56 2051112162
*WAKCHAURE MRUNALI BHAGWAT Mother : ALKA

YEAR/SEM

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011576

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 57 2051112163

*WALZADE PREETI BRAMHADEO Mother : ALKA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011577 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 58 2051112167
*WAMAN SWATI SAMPATRAO Mother : HIRA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020257  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 102 2051009796
SHARMA DIPAK MOTILAL Mother : DURGABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032338 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 61 2051009756
ADANGALE LALIT GAUTAM Mother : SUREKHA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032339  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 66 2051009761
CHAUDHARI PANKAJ RAMDAS Mother : KUMUDINI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032340 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 67 2051009762
DARSHANWAD ANKUSH CHANDRAKANT Mother

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032341  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 71 2051009766
GUNJAL BAJRANG BHIKAIJI Mother : SHANTABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032342 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 74 2051009769
JAGTAP MANDAR DIPAK Mother : MEENA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
IT (201)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032343 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 76 2051009771
KALE SACHIN DIGAMBERRAO Mother : SHILA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032344 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 80 2051009765
MANE AMIT RANDHIR Mother : ANUSAYA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032345 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 82 2051009775
NIRGUDE KIRAN MARUTI Mother : MANDA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032346  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 83 2051009776
PAWAR RAHUL SHIVNATH Mother : PARVATABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (202)
III (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032347 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 86 2051009793
SANGLE NILESH SOMNATH Mother : MEERABAI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032348 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 89 2051009795
SATPUTE PRASHANT GORAKH Mother : SUNITA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (105)
IT (202)
III (305)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032349  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 97 2051009783
TAK PARESH GANESH Mother : JAYSHRI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032350 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 98 2051009784
TAMBE PRASAD BHASKAR Mother : SHEVANTA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(101)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032351  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 99 2051009785
TANPURE DIPAK UTTAM Mother : ALKA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032352 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 65 2051009760
BUCHADE SANJAY RAMDAS Mother : SULOCHANA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032353 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 72 2051009767
JADHAV NILESH BALASAHEB Mother : LATA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
032354  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 73
JADHAV SACHIN BALU Mother

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051009768

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

032355 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 77
KAREWAR SAMEEP DHARMKUMAR Mother
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL.

YEAR/SEM
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
032356  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 79
KSHATRIYA DHANANJAY SHAMLAL Mother

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051009772

SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051009773
MADHUBALA

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032357 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 81 2051009774
*MANE SWATI SHIVAJI Mother : KIRAN

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

032358

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 85

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051009792

RANATE MUKESH RAMESH Mother : ASHA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032359  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 87 2051009778
SANGLE VISHAL MADHUKAR Mother : SEEMA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032360 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 93 2051009780
SHINGANE SUNIL YASHWANT Mother

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032361  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 96 2051009782
SURYAWANSHI RAJENDRA SHANKAR Mother : SHOBHA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032362 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 63 2051009758
*AROTE ARATI VILAS Mother : SANDHYA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032363

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 64 2051009759

BHONDE SHASHIKANT GOPINATH Mother : ASHA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032364  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 68 2051009789
ERANDE PRITAM RADHAKISAN Mother : SANGITA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032365 BATCH: 147  SR. NO: 70 2051009790
*GUJARATHI SNEHAL SURESH Mother : MALTI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032366  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 88 2051009794
SAPKAL AKSHAY BALASAHEB Mother : SUNITA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

032367 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 100

APR/MAY 2012

2051009786
BHARTI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051009770
SITARA DEVI

DATE

*VARMA SHILPA RAMSWARUP Mother
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR
YEAR/SEM
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
032368  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 75
JAISWAL ANUP SHRINATH Mother
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR
YEAR/SEM
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032369  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 78 2051009791
KAYANDE NITIN RAOSAHEB Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421 (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032370 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 84 2051009777
PINGALE ANKUSH RAMBHAU Mother : REKHA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032371  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 95 2051009781
SHIRSAT ROHAN SURESH Mother : SARALA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032372 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 69 2051009764
*GALANDE SONAM SANJAY Mother : KUNDA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032373

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 90 2051009797

*SHARMA KOMAL TILAKRAJ Mother : RASHMI
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032374  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 94 2051009799
*SHIROLE MONALI VISHWANATH Mother : SHANTA

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032375 BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 101 2051009787
*YENDHE SULBHA VILAS Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032376  BATCH: 147 SR. NO: 92 2051009779
SHINDE VIKRAM BALASAHEB Mother : MANDAKINI

(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1254) AMRUTWAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGG. TAL. SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



